FEATURES
›  �Digitally Encoded Video
›  �Bi-directional RS422 or RS485 data
›  �Contact Closure available in return RS422 2-wire data mode
›  �Compatible with all NTSC, PAL, or SECAM CCTV
camera systems
›  �Full Color Compatibility
›  �No In-field electrical or optical adjustments

FVT/FVR1D1(M,S)1[/M] & FVR2D2(M,S)2 Digitally Encoded Video with
Bi-Directional Data and Simplex Contact Closure
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description # of Fibers Fiber Type
Optical Power
Budget
Max
Distance
# of Rack
Slots
FVT1D1M1/M Mini Video Transmitter, Bi-directional Data 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4km (2.5mi) NA
FVT1D1M1 Video Transmitter, Bi-directional Data 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4km (2.5mi) 1
FVR1D1M1 Video Receiver, Bi-directional Data 1 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4km (2.5mi) 1
FVR2D2M2 Dual Video Receiver with Bi-directional Data 2 Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 4km (2.5mi) 1
FVT1D1S1/M Mini Video Transmitter, Bi-directional Data 1 Single mode 9/125µm 16 dB 54km (33mi) NA
FVT1D1S1 Video Transmitter, Bi-directional Data 1 Single mode 9/125µm 16 dB 54km (33mi) 1
FVR1D1S1 Video Receiver, Bi-directional Data 1 Single mode 9/125µm 16 dB 54km (33mi) 1
FVR2D2S2 Dual Video Receiver with Bi-directional Data 2 Single mode 9/125µm 16 dB 54km (33mi) 1
Accessories
Options